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General information about company

Scrip code 541347

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE295701015

Name of the company

Parvati Sweetners and Power Ltd.

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiat es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the‘Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi o Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areloldng as a 7o of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held of total no. of shares . .
M shareholder | shareholders shares held equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
In (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 0
av) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) As a % of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: | Class | % of
held (V) X egy Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 95713606 95713606 64.18 95713606 95713606 | 64.18
Group
(B) Public 9237 53430211 53430211 35.82 53430211 53430211 |35.82
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 9242 149143817 149143817 100 149143817 149143817 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , g’l‘llmbef of
No. Of asa % Number of | zzires d
' assuming full | Lockedin |P,ooecs OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . therwise g
No. of . conversion of h xi |°
Shares Sh Underlying tibl shares (XII) | o bored | Number of
Cat Category of | Underlying U eziresl . Outstanding c0nvef1 © (XIII) equity shares
(S CEOTY | shareholder Outstanding On ¢ ir y(llr}g convertible | 5! ies ( a; a held in
(1D convertible WISTANAINE | oo curities pereentage o Asa As a % |dematerialized
4 Warrants d No. Of diluted share % of sao & XIV
securthies Xi and INO. capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (X) Warrants pital) (XI)= | No. | total | No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) |Shares | (a) }Slhladres Ez;tegory Eategory category
% of e i i) (i)
(A+B+C2) ?lf)ld (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 64.18 95713606
Group
(B) Public 35.82 53267642 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 148981248 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. 1Of I\}Ilo. Of Total nos. OSharfeholclhng asfa class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Paﬁ y SNAres shares held /o of total no. o
Category & Name of ) : paid-up |underlying 7 shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders [ equity . ’ (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (1) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(11I) shares held . (IV)+HV)+ Total
v shares [ Receipts VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eo: Class ota
(Iv) held (V) | (VD) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y & ) Total Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu = , 9753037 9753037 | 6.54 9753037 9753037 | 6.54
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |2 85960569 85960569 57.64 85960569 85960569 | 57.64
(Slu)b-Total (A) 5 95713606 95713606 64.18 95713606 95713606 | 64.18
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 95713606 95713606 | 64.18 95713606 95713606 | 64.18
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Key Managerial
(c) 1 1173620 1173620 0.79 1173620 1173620 | 0.79
Personnel
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund | 1 31234 31234 0.02 31234 31234 0.02
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal ¢ 1 6903135 6903135 | 4.63 6903135 6903135 | 4.63
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1 g5 43650706 43650706 | 29.27 43650706 43650706 |29.27
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 27 76955 76955 0.05 76955 76955 0.05
) Bodies Corporate 40 513924 513924 0.34 513924 513924 0.34
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(m) Any Other (specify) | 143 1080637 1080637 0.72 1080637 1080637 | 0.72
Sub-Total (B)(4) 9237 53430211 53430211 35.82 53430211 53430211 |35.82
Total Public

Shareholding

B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 9237 53430211 53430211 35.82 53430211 53430211 |35.82
(2)+B)(3)+(B)

“)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

)TOtal(A+B+C2 9242 149143817 149143817 {100 149143817 149143817 | 100
Total (A+B-+C) 9242 149143817 149143817 [ 100 149143817 149143817 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sharoe/holding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asa o full Locked in pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming shares (XII) [ encumbered (XIII)
No. of . conversion of
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible .

Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securitics ( as a equity shares

Sr. Outstanding YIS 1 convertible Asa held in
. Outstanding . percentage of % of -
convertible securities and | 7. 0 dematerialized | gyp- Sub- Sub-
i Warrants diluted share No. | total | No. | As a % of total
securities (Xi) No. Of .. | capital) (XI)= (a)' Shares (a)' Sharesohel d (b) form (XIV) category | category | category
X) 27\7)arrants (X1) (VI)+(X) As a held (1) (i) (1ii)
a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 6.54 9753037
(d) 57.64 85960569
(Slu)b’TOtal (A) 64.18 95713606
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 64.18 95713606
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0.79 1173620 0 0 0
) 0.02 31234 0 0 0
(2) 4.63 6740669 0 0 0
(h) 29.27 43650706 0 0 0
(1) 0.05 76955 0 0 0
1)) 0.34 513821 0 0 0
(m) 0.72 1080637 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 35.82 53267642 0 0 0

“)
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Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)()+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

35.82

53267642

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non

Promoter- Non Pub

lic shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

100

148981248

Total
(A+B+C)

100

148981248

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual

Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

The Company has made an application to Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE Limited) dated 27th July, 2023 for reclassification
of following Persons from 'Promoter/Promoter Group' to 'Public Category in accordance with Regulation 31A of SEBI
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI Listing Regulations).

Name of the Promoter/ Promoter Group No. of shares held|Percentage of the total equity capital of the Company
Mr. Khusro Nisar 443 0.00%
Mr. Mukesh Kumar 0 0.00%
Mrs. Munni Bee 0 0.00%
Mr. Mehmood Khan 0 0.00%
Mr. Yusuf Khan 0 0.00%
Ms. Farzana Khusro 0 0.00%
Mr. Anis Khan 0 0.00%
Mr. Nadeem Khan 0 0.00%
M/S. Marium Leasing And Investment Private Ltd.[76259 0.05%
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After a review Exchange has approved abouve mentioned names for reclassification from promoter/promoter group
category to public category and issued reclassification approval letter dated 16th august 2023 to company.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jai Narayan Chouksey

Poonam Chouksey

Anupam Chouksey

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACYPC2632A

ACYPC2633B

ADCPCI557TH

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

5962963

2862469

927605

9753037

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

5962963

2862469

927605

9753037

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.92

0.62

6.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5962963

2862469

927605

9753037

Class eg:y

Total

5962963

2862469

927605

9753037

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4

1.92

0.62

6.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.92

0.62

6.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5962963

2862469

927605

9753037

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ananjay Construction And Contracts Private Limited

Kalchuri Contractors Limited

Yamini Vyapaar Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAKCA6996]

AADCKO016E

AAACY3076B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46979061

38981508

85960569

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

46979061

38981508

85960569

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.5

26.14

57.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

46979061

38981508

85960569

Class eg:y

Total

46979061

38981508

85960569

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.5

26.14

57.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

31.5

26.14

57.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

46979061

38981508

85960569

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Parth Suryawanshi

Vijay Suryawansi

Yogesh Kumar Chouksey

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

GNOPS0806R

AJAPS5221L

AHDPC7061R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8000000

7999975

2208674

18208649

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

8000000

7999975

2208674

18208649

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.36

5.36

1.48

12.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8000000

7999975

2208674

18208649

Class eg:y

Total

8000000

7999975

2208674

18208649

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.36

5.36

1.48

12.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.36

5.36

1.48

12.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8000000

7999975

2208674

18208649

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

134

143

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

394923

667273

18441

1080637

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

394923

667273

18441

1080637

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26

0.45

0.01

0.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

394923

667273

18441

1080637

Class eg:y

Total

394923

667273

18441

1080637

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.26

0.45

0.01

0.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.26

0.45

0.01

0.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

394923

667273

18441

1080637

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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