General information about compar	General information about company								
Scrip code	541347								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE295Z01015								
Name of the company	Parvati Sweetners and Power Ltd.								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

10/19/23, 1:03 PM

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

			Table I	- Summa	ary Statement	holding of sp	pecified securities				
Category of		Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities	each class		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
(-)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	95713606			95713606	64.18	95713606		95713606	64.18
(B)	Public	9237	53430211			53430211	35.82	53430211		53430211	35.82
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9242	149143817			149143817	100	149143817		149143817	100

10/19/23, 1:03 PM

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es							
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	as a % as uming full conversion of charge (VII) Shares pledged o otherwise		as a % assuming full conversion of convertible			pledged or otherwise encumbered		umber of ocked in hares (XII) Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of share		
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.18					95713606							
(B)	Public				35.82					53267642	0	0	0				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
	Total				100					148981248	0	0	0				

	Table II	- Statement	t showing sl	narehold	ing pattern	of the Prom	oter and Promo	ter Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held in	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)) Rights	Total as
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promo	ter Group		•		•	•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	9753037			9753037	6.54	9753037		9753037	6.54
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	85960569			85960569	57.64	85960569		85960569	57.64
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	95713606			95713606	64.18	95713606		95713606	64.18
(2)	Foreign			•		•		•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	95713606			95713606	64.18	95713606		95713606	64.18
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	1173620			1173620	0.79	1173620		1173620	0.79
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	31234			31234	0.02	31234		31234	0.02
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	8940	6903135			6903135	4.63	6903135		6903135	4.63
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	85	43650706			43650706	29.27	43650706		43650706	29.27
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	27	76955			76955	0.05	76955		76955	0.05
(1)	Bodies Corporate	40	513924			513924	0.34	513924		513924	0.34

(m)	Any Other (specify)	143	1080637			1080637	0.72	1080637	1080637	0.72
Sub-Total (B)(4)		9237	53430211			53430211	35.82	53430211	53430211	35.82
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		9237	53430211			53430211	35.82	53430211	53430211	35.82
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	f the Non	Promoter- Non	Public sharehol	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		9242	149143817			149143817	100	149143817	149143817	100
Total (A+B+C)		9242	149143817			149143817	100	149143817	149143817	100

	Ţ	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdin	ıg pa	ttern of	the l	Promoter and	Promoter Grou	ир		
	No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled	nber of Shares ged or otherwise imbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Pron	noter a	ınd Prom	oter C	Group				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				6.54					9753037			
(d)				57.64					85960569			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				64.18					95713606			
(2)	Foreign]		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				64.18					95713606			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding j	pattern of the Pub	lic sha	areholder]		
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State (Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(c)				0.79					1173620	0	0	0
(f)				0.02					31234	0	0	0
(g)				4.63					6740669	0	0	0
(h)				29.27					43650706	0	0	0
(i)				0.05					76955	0	0	0
(1)				0.34					513821	0	0	0
(m)				0.72					1080637	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				35.82					53267642	0	0	0

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				35.82					53267642	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	pattern of the Non	Prom	oter- No	n Pub	lic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					148981248			
Total (A+B+C)				100					148981248			
Disclosure of n	otes on shareho	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)				

Text Block

The Company has made an application to Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE Limited) dated 27th July, 2023 for reclassification of following Persons from 'Promoter/Promoter Group' to 'Public Category in accordance with Regulation 31A of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI Listing Regulations).

Name of the Promoter/ Promoter Group	No. of share	es held Percentage of the total equity capital of the Company
Mr. Khusro Nisar	443	0.00%
Mr. Mukesh Kumar	0	0.00%
Mrs. Munni Bee	0	0.00%
Mr. Mehmood Khan	0	0.00%
Mr. Yusuf Khan	0	0.00%
Ms. Farzana Khusro	0	0.00%
Mr. Anis Khan	0	0.00%
Mr. Nadeem Khan	0	0.00%
M/S. Marium Leasing And Investment Private	e Ltd. 76259	0.05%

Textual Information()

After a review Exchange has approved abouve mentioned names for reclassification from promoter/promoter group category to public category and issued reclassification approval letter dated 16th august 2023 to company.

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jai Narayan Chouksey	Poonam Chouksey	Anupam Chouksey	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	ACYPC2632A	ACYPC2633B	ADCPC1557H	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5962963	2862469	927605	9753037						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5962963	2862469	927605	9753037						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4	1.92	0.62	6.54						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	5962963	2862469	927605	9753037						
Class eg:y										
Total	5962963	2862469	927605	9753037						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4	1.92	0.62	6.54						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.										

		tttt	atutii	
Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4	1.92	0.62	6.54
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5962963	2862469	927605	9753037
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any	Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go bac
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ananjay Construction And Contracts Private Limited	Kalchuri Contractors Limited	Yamini Vyapaar Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAKCA6996J	AADCK0016E	AAACY3076B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	46979061	38981508	0	85960569
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	46979061	38981508	0	85960569
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.5	26.14	0	57.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	46979061	38981508	0	85960569
Class eg:y				
Total	46979061	38981508	0	85960569
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.5	26.14	0	57.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying				

14/20

	ttttt.html				
Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.5	26.14	0	57.64	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	46979061	38981508	0	85960569	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Parth Suryawanshi	Vijay Suryawansi	Yogesh Kumar Chouksey	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	GNOPS0806R	AJAPS5221L	AHDPC7061R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8000000	7999975	2208674	18208649
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8000000	7999975	2208674	18208649
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.36	5.36	1.48	12.21
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	8000000	7999975	2208674	18208649
Class eg:y				
Total	8000000	7999975	2208674	18208649
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.36	5.36	1.48	12.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.				

ttttt html

			шши			
Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.36	5.36	1.48	12.21		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8000000	7999975	2208674	18208649		
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Category	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back		
PAN (II)				Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	134	6	143		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	394923	667273	18441	1080637		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	394923	667273	18441	1080637		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.26	0.45	0.01	0.72		
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	394923	667273	18441	1080637		
Class eg:y						
Total	394923	667273	18441	1080637		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.26	0.45	0.01	0.72		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						

ttttnimi					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.26	0.45	0.01	0.72	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	394923	667273	18441	1080637	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN	_				
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	